
  

                                              भारतीय पटसन ननगम लिलमटेड 

 (भारत सरकार की संस्था) 

The Jute Corporation of India Limited 
(A Government of India Enterprise) 

  आईएसओ 9001:2015 प्रमाणित कंपनी / An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company 

पंजीकृत और प्रधान कार्ाालर्:15एन, नेली सेनगुप्ता सरिी, 7वां तल्कोलकाता्–्700 087 

Regd. & Head Office: 15N, Nellie Sengupta Sarani, 7th Floor Kolkata – 700 087 
                   Regional Office - Bethuadahari Regulated Market, Nichu Bazar, Bethuadahari Nakashipara, Nadia- 741126 

                                                            सी.आई.एन./C.I.N.:U17232WB1971GOI027958 

Telephone : 03474 255 318/ 257 347  E-mail : ro.bdi@jcimail.in  Website : www.jutecorp.in 

Ref. No. - JCI/ Mktg/ Sales/ 2021-22/ 114                       Date: 07/07/2021 
Tender Notice 

 

Sealed quotations are invited from the interested buyers for purchase of 41 Qtls (approx) of Loose jute, Jute 
Ropes and Jute Habijabi kept at 10 different DPCs under JCIs Bethuadahari Region on actual weighment and “as 
is where is basis”.  Interested buyers may visit the centres for verification of stock on any working day. 
 

Sealed Quotations should reach Bethuadahari Regional Office within 12/07/21 by 11.30 am 
Quotations will be opened at Bethuadahari Regional Office on 12/07/21 at 12 noon. 
 

Jute Stock (Loose, Ropes and Habijabi) lying at different Centres under Bethuadahari Region as on 07/06/21 

JCI DPC Approx Qty (Qtls) 

Bethuadahari 4.02 

Debagram 0.61 

Rezinagar 8.36 

Kalitala 1.78 

Trimohini 2.26 

Amtala  6.78 

Patikabari 9.7 

Palashipara 4.52 

Nazirpur 2 

Karimpur 1.36 

Total 41.39 

 
 Bidders should quote rate for - 
 
 
 

Successful bidder should pay 3% of the BID Value as Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) within 3 days of opening of 
the Tender in favour of “The Jute Corporation of India Limited”, Account Number – 11276910071, IFSC – 
SBIN0006985, Bank – State Bank of India, Branch – Bethuadahari. 
 

Lifting order shall be issued to the successful bidder within 5 days from opening of the Tender. The successful 
bidder should lift the stock within 7 days after making full payment in advance. The EMD or Security deposit 
amount would be refunded after lifting of entire stocks and adjustments if any. 
 

Bidder must provide valid Trade License, PAN Card & his Bank A/c details. 

 

N.B. – Undersigned reserves the right to cancel captioned Quotation Invitation, or Cancel or Reject any or all 
Quotations without assigning any reason. 
 
Copy to – 
1) Zonal Manager (South Bengal) 
2) Notice Board (DPCs & RLD of Bethuadahari) 

 
K. Roy 

Regional Incharge 
JCI Bethuadahari RLD, Nadia 

 

Loose Rs …………...…. per Qtls 

Ropes Rs …..…...……. per Qtls 

Habijabi Rs …..………. per Qtls 

 

Category Approx Qty (Qtls) 

Ropes 32.82 

Loose 4.58 

Habijabi 3.99 

Total 41.39 

 

mailto:ro.bdi@jcimail.in
http://www.jutecorp.in/

